Saddleback High School

ASB Approvals
Funds Approval Form (Expenses)
Date of Description of Available
Request Club Name Account # Purchase Payable to: Amount Funds Approved Pending Not Approved  Comments
Reimbursement not to
exceed the amount X
approved for football Alexandra Bravo-
6/1/2022 Hip Hop 086-3590 snack bar supplies. Gunnells $700.00 $4,348.20
Reimbursement not to
exceed the amount
approved for ice cream X
to sell at Roadrunner
6/30/2022 Key Club 0B6-4040 Return. Heather LaBare $100.00 $385.42
$1408.64 + PE
PE Uniform Order (225 Uniform sales X
shorts @ $10.86/ 240 Brand U DBA beginning
7/26/2022 PE Uniform 086-5140 shirts @ $5.87) Robert Gaul $4,208.64 8/1/2022
Frances Munoz X
7/21/2022 Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Giselle Arteaga $5,000.00 $38,181.88
Frances Munoz X
7/21/2022 Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Theodore Bui $5,000.00 $33,181.88
Frances Munoz X
_?I211‘2022 Scholarships D_BS—SUDG Schqlarship Aileen Limon $5,000.00 $28,181.BB’_
Frances Munoz X
7/21/2022 Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Araceli Martinez $5,000.00 $23,181.88
Frances Munoz X
7,’211‘2022 .Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Alondra Pinedo $5,000.00 $18,181.88
3 Frances Munoz X
7/21/2022 Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Annalee Ramos $5,000.00 $13,181.88
Frances Munoz X
7/21/2022 Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Betai Tapia $5,000.00 $8,181.88
Frances Munoz X
7/21/2022 Scholarships 086-6000 Scholarship Max Arriaza $3,000.00 $3,181.88
Summer Soccer Valley HS c/o Boys' X
5/31/2022 Soccer Boys'  086-6280 Tournament Soccer $1,025.00 $3,530.31
ASB Card T-shirt (black
wiyellow to green
design); 325 shirls (85 X
SM, 105 M, 80 L, 40 XL, Midwest
7/29/2022 Student Body  086-6840 8 2XL, 7 3XL) Impressions $2,822.75 $10,963.88
DJ for SHS Back to 0.C.'s Exclusive X
7/29/2022 Student Body  086-6840 School Dance Sound $400.00 $8,141.13
Fundraiser Approval Form (Income) i
Description of # of ltems Anticipated Anticipated
Date of Request Club Name Account # Fundraiser Cost of ltems Selling Price Purchase Income Profit Approved Pending Not Approved Comments
$245 w/Package or X
7/29/2022 Class of 2023  086-1740 Grad Night Tickets $240.68 $265 without 150 $37,350.00 $1,248.00
6/1/2022 Hip Hop 086-3590 Water Sales $300.00 $1-82 1000 $500 - $1000 $200 - $500 X
Football Game X
6/1/2022 Hip Hop 086-3590 Fundraiser 9/2/2022 $700.00 $2-54 700 $800 - $1000 $100 - $300
lce Cream Sales at X

6/30/2022 Key Club 086-4040 Roadrunner Return $0.50 $1.00 100 $100.00 $50.00



6/30/2022 Key Club

7/26/2022 PE Uniform

7/26/2022 Student Body

7/29/2022 Yearbook

086-4040

086-5140

086-6840

086-7980

Baskin Robbin's
Fundraiser Night

PE Uniform

ASB Card Sales

Yearbook Sales

Varies Varies
$18.28 per set
($4208.64) $20.00 per set
$3,222.80
($2,822.75 t-shirts +
$400 Back to
School Dance DJ) $35.00

$85 w/ ASB Package

$17,130.00 or online / $90 without

(Approx. $81.57)  /$100 in May

Date Approved: m
Date Approved: ‘Tg ﬁ‘ %
Date Approved: t ?él J &L

.Data Approved: z ! M ! ZZ/

465

325

210

$4,650

$11,375

$17,850 -
$18,000

$441.36

$8,152.20

$720 - $870

Incomplete
information
provided. Need to
know what
percentage is
donated to school.

Funds will be used
to host school
events and other
ASB Card give
aways



