## Saddleback High School

## ASB Approvals 7/29/2022

to be a few days to the few days and the few days	Form (Expense	49)				i						
Date of Request	Club Name	Account #	Description of Purchase	Payable to:	Amount	Available Funds	Approved	Pending	Not Approved	Comments		
6/1/2022	Нір Нор	086-3590	Reimbursement not to exceed the amount approved for football snack bar supplies.	Alexandra Bravo- Gunnells	\$700.00	\$4,348.20	х					
6/30/2022	Key Club	086-4040	Reimbursement not to exceed the amount approved for ice cream to sell at Roadrunner Return.	Heather LaBare	\$100.00	\$385.42	X					
	PE Uniform	086-5140	PE Uniform Order (225 shorts @ \$10.86 / 240 shirts @ \$5.87)	Brand U DBA Robert Gaul	\$4,208.64	\$1408.64 + PE Uniform sales beginning	х					
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Giselle Arteaga	\$5,000.00	\$38,181.88	х					
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Theodore Bui	\$5,000.00	\$33,181.88	X		1			
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Aileen Limon	\$5,000.00	\$28,181.88	X				1	
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Araceli Martinez	\$5,000.00	\$23,181.88	Х				1	
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Alondra Pinedo	\$5,000.00	\$18,181.88	X					
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Annalee Ramos	\$5,000.00	\$13,181.88	X					
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Betai Tapia	\$5,000.00	\$8,181.88	X					
7/21/2022	Scholarships	086-6000	Frances Munoz Scholarship	Max Arriaza	\$3,000.00	\$3,181.88	X					
5/31/2022	Soccer Boys'	086-6280	Summer Soccer Tournament	Valley HS c/o Boys' Soccer	\$1,025.00	\$3,530.31	Х					
7/29/2022	Student Body	086-6840	ASB Card T-shirt (black w/yellow to green design); 325 shirts (85 SM, 105 M, 80 L, 40 XL, 8 2XL, 7 3XL)	Midwest Impressions	\$2,822.75	\$10,963.88	X					
7/29/2022	Student Body	086-6840	DJ for SHS Back to School Dance	O.C.'s Exclusive Sound	\$400.00	\$8,141.13	X					
Fundraiser App	roval Form (Inc	ome)										
Date of Request	Club Name	Account #	Description of Fundraiser	Cost of Items	Selling Price	# of Items Purchase	Anticipated Income	Anticipated Profit	Approved	Pending	Not Approved	Comments
7/29/2022	Class of 2023	086-1740	Grad Night Tickets	\$240.68	\$245 w/Package or \$265 without	150	\$37,350.00	\$1,248.00	X			
6/1/2022	the second second second	086-3590	Water Sales	\$300.00	\$1 - \$2	1000	\$500 - \$1000	\$200 - \$500	х			
6/1/2022		086-3590	Football Game Fundraiser 9/2/2022	\$700.00	\$2 - \$4	700	\$800 - \$1000	\$100 - \$300	X			
6/30/2022	Key Club	086-4040	Ice Cream Sales at Roadrunner Return	\$0.50	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$50.00	X			

6/30/2022	Key Club	086-4040	Baskin Robbin's Fundraiser Night	Varies	Varies					x		Incomplete information provided. Need to know what percentage is donated to school.
7/26/2022	PE Uniform	086-5140	PE Uniform	\$18.28 per set (\$4208.64)	\$20.00 per set	465	\$4,650	\$441.36	Х			
7/26/2022	Student Body	086-6840	ASB Card Sales	\$3,222.80 (\$2,822.75 t-shirts + \$400 Back to School Dance DJ)	\$35.00	325	\$1 <mark>1</mark> ,375	\$8,152.20	x			Funds will be used to host school events and other ASB Card give aways
7/29/2022	Yearbook	086-7980	Yearbook Sales	\$17,130.00 (Approx. \$81.57)	\$85 w/ ASB Package or online / \$90 without / \$100 in May	210	\$17,850 - \$18,000	\$720 - \$870	x			
ASB Treasurer/S	ecretary Approv	al:	too be	Date Approved:	1/29/22				1			
ASB President A	pproval: Sa	mf		Date Approved:	29/22							
Activities Advisor	LOC.	Tal		Date Approved:	129/22					-		
Principal:	121	V	1	Date Approved:	129/22						1	